

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

IA 159451/2018, in SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s).
39312/2018

THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER(ASSESSMENT) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S CHOLAYIL PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No(s). 42539/2018 (XI-A)

Diary No(s). 5152/2019 (XI-A)

Diary No(s). 5031/2019 (XI-A)

Diary No(s). 5509/2019 (XI-A)

Diary No(s). 5028/2019 (XI-A)

Diary No(s). 5323/2019 (XI-A)

Diary No(s). 5317/2019 (XI-A)

Diary No(s). 5147/2019 (XI-A)

Date : 11-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Diary Nos. 39312 and 42539/2018

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to sole respondent.

Diary Nos. 5152 and 5509/2019

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to all the respondents.

Diary Nos. 5028, 5031, 5147, 5317 and 5323/2019

Ld. Counsel for petitioner has filed spare copies. Registry to issue notice with utmost dispatch.

List again on 19.7.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG